URBAN MEADOW
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BREAKFAST

From the bakery

Freshly baked croissant, selection of preserves & butter £1.95
French pastry basket: pain au chocolat, pain au raisin, croissant £3.95
Flowerpot muffin- Blueberry or Triple Chocolate £2.15
Light breakfast

Scottish porridge oats, brown sugar & berries £3.95
Granola Greek yoghurt, berry compote £6.50
Fresh fruit salad £6.75

Cooked breakfast

Traditional English breakfast £10.95

Your choice of two eggs, either fried, scrambled or poached, pork sausage,
bacon, beans, hash brown, grilled tomato & mushrooms, toast & jam

Eggs Benedict £8.95
Poached eggs on English muffin with hickory ham & Hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale £9.50
Poached eggs on English muffin with smoked salmon & Hollandaise sauce
London sourdough roll - bacon, pork sausage or egg £6.45
Pancakes £7.95

With blueberries, créme fresh and maple syrup

DoubleTree by Hilton London - Hyde Park 150 Bayswater Road, W2 4RT London
0207 792 7066 eat@urbanmeadowcafe.com
www.urbanmeadowcafe.com
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BEVERAGES

TEA

Loose leaf tea from Drury—Family owned London tea blenders offering the finest infusions since 1936

Imperial Earl Grey All £2.95

Breakfast BOP (Broken Orange Pekoe)
British Breakfast

Pai Mu Tan China White

Jasmine with Flower

Ti Kuan Yin China Oolong

Peppermint Leaves

Camomile Flowers

Lemon and Ginger Infusion

Rooibos

Redberry Fruit Blend

COFFEE

Ethically sourced 100% Arabica beans from around the world by our roasting partners Drury.

Espresso
Macchiato
Cappuccino
Latte

Mocha

Hot Chocolate
Extra Shot

(Please choose between semi-skimmed, skimmed or soya milk)

FRESH JUICES

Fresh Orange Juice
Fresh Apple Juice

£2.35
£2.35
£3.10
£3.35
£3.60
£3.10
£0.85

£3.75
£3.75



