URBAN MEADOW



BREAKFAST

From the bakery	
Freshly baked croissant, selection of preserves & butter	£1.95
French pastry basket: pain au chocolat, pain au raisin, croissant	£3.95
Flowerpot muffin- Blueberry or Triple Chocolate	£2.15
Light breakfast	
Scottish porridge oats, brown sugar & berries	£3.95
Granola Greek yoghurt, berry compote	£6.50
Fresh fruit salad	£6.75
Cooked breakfast	
Traditional English breakfast	£10.95
Your choice of two eggs, either fried, scrambled or poached, pork sausage, bacon, beans, hash brown, grilled tomato & mushrooms, toast & jam	
Eggs Benedict Poached eggs on English muffin with hickory ham & Hollandaise sauc	£8.95
56s Royale Poached eggs on English muffin with smoked salmon & Hollandaise s	£9.50 auce
London sourdough roll - bacon, pork sausage or egg	£6.45
Pancakes With blueberries, crème fresh and maple syrup	£7.95

URBAN MEADOW



BEVERAGES

TFA

Loose leaf tea from Drury—Family owned London tea blenders offering the finest infusions since 1936

Imperial Earl Grey All £2.95

Breakfast BOP (Broken Orange Pekoe)

British Breakfast

Pai Mu Tan China White

Jasmine with Flower

Ti Kuan Yin China Oolong

Peppermint Leaves

Camomile Flowers

Lemon and Ginger Infusion

Rooibos

Redberry Fruit Blend

Fresh Apple Juice

COFFFF

Ethically sourced 100% Arabica beans from around the world by our roasting partners Drury.

Espresso	£2.35
Macchiato	£2.35
Cappuccino	£3.10
Latte	£3.35
Mocha	£3.60
Hot Chocolate	£3.10
Extra Shot	£0.85
(Please choose between semi-skimmed,	skimmed or soya milk)
FRESH JUICES	
Fresh Orange Juice	£3.75

£3.75